COTTON SATIN WITH HANDWORK

DESIGN NO PRODUCT NAME

V-81 EKIYA

V-82 EKIYA

V-83 EKIYA

V-84 EKIYA

V-85 EKIYA

V-86 EKIYA

V-87 EKIYA

V-88 EKIYA
TOTAL Pcs: 8

PRICE

1195/-
1195/-
1195/-
1195/-
1195/-
1195/-
1195/-
1195/-

TOTAL AMT.:9560/-

TOP: COTTON SATIN BOTTOM: COTTON DYED

DUP.: MALMAL COTTON
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EKIYA

DESIGN NO.
V-81 TO V-88

COTTON SATIN
WITH HANDWORK

TOP:
COTTON SATIN

BOTTOM:
COTTON DYED

DUPATTA:
MALMAL COTTON
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